

## CERTIFICATE

Management system as per **DIN EN ISO 9001: 2015** 

In accordance with TÜV NORD CERT procedures, it is hereby certified that

**IWS GmbH** Nordendstraße 20 89335 Ichenhausen **Deutschland** 

applies a management system in line with the above standard for the following scope

Construction, assembly, installation and first time operation of electrical enclosures systems and cabinets as well as assembly and repair of electromechanical moduls

Certificate Registration No. 44 100 190093 Audit Report No. 3526 7113

Valid from 2020-06-29 Valid until 2020-12-17

Certification Body

at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Essen, 2020-06-29

This certification was conducted in accordance with the TÜV NORD CERT auditing and certification procedures and is subject to

Validity can be verified at https://www.tuev-nord.de/de/unternehmen/zertifizierung/zertifikatsdatenbank.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Langemarckstraße 20

45141 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com



